MODEL #: ST4N48DMD40 FINISH: White
DESCRIPTION: 48 in. Integrated LED Slim Strip Light
BASIC FEATURES & INFO
• 4 ft. white integrated LED slim strip light fixture
• Produces 5000 Lumens of 4000K light while using
43W of power
• Use for task lighting or general commercial
applications
• Hardwire to a 120/277V power source
• Clear plastic lens for maximum illumination
• Provides a neutral 4000K light
• Easy to install - instructions and hardware included
• 5-year warranty and 50,000 hour expected LED life
OPTICS
Lens Material Plastic
Lens Color Clear
DIMENSIONS
Fixture Width (in) 48"
Fixture Height (in) 2.75"
Fixture Depth (in) 2"
Net Weight (lb) 5.6 lbs
LAMPING
Light Source Integrated LED
Bulbs Included Integrated
Wattage 43
Voltage 120/277
Dimming 0-10V
Led Cri 80+
Led Life Hours 50,000
Lumens 5,000
Efficacy 116
CCT 4000K
Power Factor 0.9
CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS
Dampness Rating Damp
Warranty 5 year
Electrical
Certification
cULus
Energy Star No
Title 24 No
Title 20 No